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Qil and Gas

PTTEP

Bent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)

Naptha (USD/Ton)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC

PP (USD/Ton)

HDPE (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)
Spread PP - Naptha
GRM - Singapore refinery
TOP

Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
Spread Benzene - Naptha
BCP

Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
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Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
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Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
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GRM - Singapore refinery
TPC&VNT
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IVL
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PDI
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Steel

Ssl|
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Billet fob (USD/Ton)
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STA&TRUBB

RSS3 (Bt/Kg)
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Sugar (Cent/lb)
TVO
Soybean (US$/bushel)

Last Price Net
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1,403
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649
279

110
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356
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980
449
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117.55
2,164
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515
655
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150.00
52.50
37.00

2,005.00

116.09

23.94

12.32

0.00
55.00
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-2.94
-0.43
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-0.43
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17.06

-12.94

0.49

043 -

25.00
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0.00
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17.06
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9.25
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-3.20

2.10

-42.00

0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00
-2.50
0.00
-0.59
-0.27

0.13

0.00
3.97
2.07
-0.58
-4.37

0.44
-4.37
1.29
-0.85
2.63
-4.63

0.44
4.37

2.07
3.97
0.00
1.29
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7.13
10.64
-4.43
2.63
-4.63
-4.37
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2.06

0.82
-1.64
1.79

-1.94

0.00

0.14

0.00
0.00
-6.76
0.00
-0.51
-1.13

1.06

-1.92
6.54
5.70

-14.84

17.33

5.05
17.33
15.30

9.81
28.54
18.78

5.05
17.33

5.70
6.54
1.83
15.30
9.81
1.37
5.20
-5.56
28.54
18.78
17.33

2.62
1.34

10.45
-9.42

0.96

15.60

0.68

0.00

-14.36

-6.30

32.34

24.57

1.48

9.22

1,457
1,324
1,244
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7.92
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1,353
1,000
541
188
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1,244
1,324
1,115
1,353
1,000
242
512
451
541
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7.92

912
418

1,103
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1,917
621
569
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59.11
39.50
1,915
100.71
24.55
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1,410
1,336
1,172
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4.23
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1,488
1,172
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288
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4.23

1,172
1,336
1,115
1,488
1,172
288
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377
604
288
4.23
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1,175
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1,917
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148.8
54.70
39.00
1,367
106.81
24.00

12.06

Avg.

4Q10

1,252
1,261
1,078
517
5.50

84
5.50
1,194
958
459
223

84
550

1,078
1,261
1,000
1,194
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343
527
321
459
223
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1,020
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1,117
329
108

2,323
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38.30
1,206
123.08
28.92

1247
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1Q11

105

94
101
841

1,455
1,339
1,274
517
7.52

101
7.52
1,194
1,148
848
307
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7.52

1,274
1,339
1,214
1,689
1,148
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412
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1,068
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1,446
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2,451
713
643
709
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1445
58.58
46.67
1,527
163.87
30.47

13.83
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117
103
110
909

1,639
1,371
1,410
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8.54

110
8.54
1,194
1,148
649
240
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1,410
1,371
1,151
1,558
1,148
335
462
367
649
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1,197
466

1,284
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705
648
692
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145.7
69.15
52.25
1,808
151.00
24.76

13.63
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1,531
1,382
1,371
660
9.18
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9.18
1,540
1121
670
250
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9.18

1,371
1,382
1,245
1,540
1121
213
511
563
670
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1,089
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1,246
209
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2,246
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613
711
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1334
75.12
40.94
1,733
131.57
28.67

13.55
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ADVANC BKI
AOT BMCL
BAFS CPN
BANPU CSL
BAY EASTW
BBL EGCO
BCP ERW

GRAMMY
HEMRAJ
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KTB
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NMG

PS

PSL

PTT
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PTTCH**

PTTEP
QH
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SAT
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SE-ED
SIS
THRE
TIP
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